53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Na PS-3
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. wKl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik | km/h Kary e Lap, o
1 Oracz Krzysztof / Skrobisz Piotr
1 | ™ |Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX ¢ 6356 5381 63,56
2 53 Chodzynski Dariusz / Frelich Hubert 5 64,38| 53,12 64,38 +00,82 +00,82
1 Subaru Impreza
3 56 Zawadka Kacper / Swiderski Adam 5 65.47| 52,24 65,47 +01,91 +01,09
2 Subaru Impreza
4 57 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin 5 66,03| 51,79 66,03 +02,47 +00,56
3 Subaru Impreza
5 52 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 67,25 50,86 67,25 +03,69 +01,22
4 Subaru Impreza
6 69 Trzaska Sebastian / Konarzewski Maciej G 68,13| 50,20 68,13 +04,57 +00,88
2 Subaru Impreza
7 76 Jgndula Mirostaw / Nowak Jakub L 68,88| 49,65 68,88 +05,32 +00,75
1 Fiat 126p
8 Urban Roman / Kamienski Filip
3 75 Mitsubishi Evo X G 68,90( 49,64 68,90 +05,34 +00,02
9 55 Szczeséniak Marek / Ciosek Robert 5 69,43| 49,26 69,43 +05,87 +00,53
5 Subaru Impreza
10 Groele Pawet / tugowski tukasz
6 49 |\itsubishi Lancer Evo X a s i G i iy
11 Jeczen Konrad / Przezdziak Jacek
7 | *® |Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 5 69,78 49,01 69.78) 0622 0028
12 Gorniak Jacek / Wrotek Adam
4 73 Fiat 126p Proto G 69,90( 48,93 69,90 +06,34 +00,12
13 39 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet 4 70,34| 48,62 70,34 +06,78 +00,44
1 BMW
14 M DZ|adosz. $ebastlan / Dziadosz Marcin 4 70,66/ 48,40 70,66 +07,10 +00,32
2 Honda Civic
15 38 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet 4 70.75| 48,34 70,75 +07,19 +00,09
3 Peugeot 206
16 66 Boukarrt Luc / Stupecka Dorota L 70,90| 48,24 70,90 +07,34 +00,15
2 Mazda 323
17 31 Machnlkom{skl Jakub / Przesmycki tukasz 3 71,72| 47,69 7,72 +08,16 +00,82
1 Toyota Yaris
18 32 Aptosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula 3 7175| 47,67 71,75 +08,19 +00,03
2 Citroen Saxo
19 2 S.zepletowskl Karol / Szczepanski kamil 3 72,35| 47,27 72,35 +08,79 +00,60
3 Citroen Saxo
20 7 Szynkiewicz Jerzy / Zerominski Pawet G 67,40 50,74 72,40 +08,84 +00,05
5 Subaru Legacy
21 64 Zawisza Bogustaw / Lasecki Karol A 72,65/ 47,08 72,65 +09,09 +00,25
1 Subaru Forester
22 74 Horodensk! Michat / Satacinski Arkadiusz G 72,84| 46,95 72,84 +09,28 +00,19
6 Toyota Celica GT
23 33 Krysztowia.k Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna 3 73,22 46,71 73,22 +09,66 +00,38
4 Skoda Fabia
24 34 Kf)da Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur 3 73.43| 46,57 73,43 +09,87 +00,21
5 Citroen Saxo
25 63 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka 5 74,07| 46,17 74,07 +10,51 +00,64
8 BMW
26 15 Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk 2 74.31| 46,02 74,31 +10,75 +00,24
1 Subaru Justy
27 8 Janczak Maciej / Burski Krzysztof 2 74.41| 45,96 74,41 +10,85 +00,10
2 Honda Civic
28 28 Sfanek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 74.47| 45,92 74,47 +10,91 +00,06
6 Citroen Saxo
= Sadowski Michat / Traczynski Dominik
6 30 Peugeot 205 GTI 3 74.47) 45,92 447 1091 +00.00
30 60 Martyniak Aleksander / Kaczmarek Piotr 5 74,53| 45,89 74,53 +10,97 +00,06
9 Subaru Impreza
31 18 Jx?dra5|k Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat 3 7457| 45,86 74,57 +11,01 +00,04
8 Citroen Saxo
32 19 Kurant PI.DFF/ Klimczyk Grzegorz 3 74.75| 4575 74,75 +11,19 +00,18
9 Honda Civic
33 68 Karczewski Mariusz / Frydrych Jarostaw G 69,84| 48,97 74,84 +11,28 +00,09
7 Peugeot 206
34 23 O!enderek Dariusz / Lysoniewski Damian 3 7513 45,52 75,13 +11,57 +00,29
10 Nissan Sunny
35 25 O!eksow Marcin / Olekséw Maciej 3 75.41| 45,35 75,41 +11,85 +00,28
1 Citroen Saxo
36 62 Uszynski Emil / Barika Rafat 5 75,50| 45,30 75,50 +11,94 +00,09
10 Subaru Impreza
37 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
4 44 BWM 318 4 75,63| 45,22 75,63 +12,07 +00,13
38 Michalik Radostaw / Sulowski Szymon
11| 51 Toyota Celica GT4 9 v 45 s G s
39 40 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 76,10| 44,94 76,10 +12,54 +00,19
5 Renault
40 Szymarnski Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz
12 59 BMW E30 5 76,15| 44,91 76,15 +12,59 +00,05
41 27 C?eslak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz 3 71,69 47.71 76,69 +13,13 +00,54
12 Citroen C2
42 54 Catka Jakub / Poszytek Kamil 5 77.03| 44,40 77,03 +13,47 +00,34
13 Subaru Impreza GT
43 37 Macklewp}z Krzysztof / Ciechomski Lukasz 4 77.47| 44,15 77,47 +13,91 +00,44
6 Honda Civic
44 4 Ltlewandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin 1 77,59| 44,08 77,59 +14,03 +00,12
1 Fiat SC
45 10 Dudzinski Kamil / Biatowas Wojciech 2 77,78 43,97 77,78 +14,22 +00,19
3 VW Polo
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

BMW E36

Na PS-3
Miejsce Nr " Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. w kl. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klasa| Wynik | km/h Kary e 1-g0. .
46 Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej
3 67 BMW E30 L 78,75| 43,43 78,75 +15,19 +00,97
47 50 Maksymiuk Maciej / Maksymiuk Marcin 5 78.85| 43,37 78,85 +15,29 +00,10
14 Subaru Impreza
48 6 M'ichalskivMarek / Rudak Jakub 2 78.90| 4335 78,90 +15,34 +00,05
4 Nissan Micra
49 26 |Kulik Filip / Kulik Michat 3 79,56| 42,99 79,56|  +16,00|  +00,66
13 Honda Civic
50 9 Serwinski Maciej / Makowski Kamil 2 79.94| 4278 79,94 +16,38 +00,38
5 Peugeot 106
51 20 Kl_'ystianik Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 80.19| 42,65 80,19 +16,63 +00,25
14 Citroen Saxo
52 1 Gozdzik Jacek / Walczak Marcin 2 80,25| 42,62 80,25 +16,69 +00,06
6 Toyota
= 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr 4 80,25| 42,62 80,25 +16,69 +00,00
7 Daewoo Lanos
54 5 S?odkowski Michat / Sasanka Rafat 2 80,37| 42,55 80,37 +16,81 +00,12
7 Fiat SC
55 17 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub 3 80,50 42,48 80,50 +16,94 400,13
15 Peugeot 106
56 Darski Pawet / Szymanski Pawet
s 46 BMW 320 4 80,72| 42,37 80,72 +17,16 +00,22
57 2 S_eremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil 1 81,38| 42,03 81,38 +17,82 +00,66
2 Fiat SC
58 . 77 ;z;r:lgowskl Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 77.35| 44,21 M 82,35 +18,79 +00,97
59 20 S_zularz Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 82,78 41,31 82,78 +19,22 +00,43
16 Citroen Saxo
60 1 Rudzki Mit?hall Rudzki Tomasz 1 83,28| 41,07 83,28 +19,72 +00,50
3 Renault Clio
61 58 Popczynski Stawomir / Popczyriska Anna 5 7350| 46,53| |ss 83,50 +19,94 +00,22
15 Subaru Impreza
62 45 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr 4 79,19| 4319 M 84,19 +20,63 +00,69
9 Peugeot 206
63 70 S_zczepahski Mariusz / Wrochna Pawet G 79.35| 4310 s 84,35 420,79 +00,16
8 Fiat 126p
64 35 Tgter Bartek / Pawlik Damian 3 84,65| 40,40 84,65 +21,09 +00,30
17 Citroen Saxo
65 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra 2 85,59| 39,96 85,59 422,03 +00,04
9 Peugeot 106
66 14 Stachyrskl Dominik / Michalski Marcin 2 9356/ 36,55 93,56 +30,00 +07,97
10 KIA Picanto
67 7 K_rawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert 2 98,93| 34,57 98,93 +35,37 +05,37
11 Fiat CC
68 21 Korzenloyv'ska Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam 3 T 107,58 +44,02 +08,65
18 Honda Civic
22 M_acklewmz Aleksander / Gérecki George 3 _ Dyskw.
Citroen Saxo
42 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat 4 ] i
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-3
Miejsce Nr a Suma . Strata do | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga / Samochéd Klub Klasa wynik Kary (Zmiana 1-go. o
1 Oracz Krzysztof / Skrobisz Piotr . .
1 | 7 |mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX AK Krdlewskd ¢ 260,49 0
2 53 Chodzyniski Dariusz / Frelich Hubert AK Polski 5 270,77 s 4 +10,28 +10,28
1 Subaru Impreza
3 7 Szynkiewicz Jerzy / Zerominiski Pawet AK Rzemiesinik G 273,23 0 +12,74 +02,46
2 Subaru Legacy
4 24 S.zepletowskl Karol / Szczepariski kamil AK Polski 3 274,36 0 +13,87 +01,13
1 Citroen Saxo
5 31 Machnlkowlskl Jakub / Przesmycki Lukasz AK Polski 3 276,71 0 +16,22 +02,35
2 Toyota Yaris
6 57 Baldwin Jan / Piotrowski Marcin AK Krolewski 5 277,68 i 8 +17,19 +00,97
2 Subaru Impreza
7 M Dzmdosz‘ $ebast|an |/ Dziadosz Marcin AK Krélewski 4 279,39 s 2 +18,90 +01,71
1 Honda Civic
8 7 [ Mk el AK Rzemiesinik L 279,46 # 5| +1897| +00,07
1 Fiat 126p
9 Gorniak Jacek / Wrotek Adam
3 73 Fiat 126p Proto G 279,78 A 3 +19,29 +00,32
L g [k el (e AK Krolewski 2 281,90 & 2| +2141| 40212
1 Honda Civic
11 52 Matyjek Marcin / Stomka Marcin 5 283,56 & 1 +23,07 +01,66
3 Subaru Impreza
12 Cieslak Krzysztof / Poszepny tukasz
3 27 Citroen C2 8] 283,69 W -5 +23,20 +00,13
13 69 Trzaska Sebastian / Konarzewski Maciej AK Krélewski G 283,82 'y 8 +23,33 +00,13
4 Subaru Impreza
14 18 Jeldra5|k Tomasz / Jedrasiak Rafat AK Krélewski 3 283,08 ¥ 3 +23,49 +00,16
4 Citroen Saxo
15 56 |Zawadka Kacper / Swiderski Adam AK Krolewski 5 284,55 A 11|  +2406| +0057
4 Subaru Impreza
16 32 Aptosmk Adam / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 286,05 s 2 +25,56 +01,50
5 Citroen Saxo
17 4 ngandowskl Szymon / Radzikowski Marcin AK Polski 1 286,79 ¥ 7 +26,30 +00,74
1 Fiat SC
18 33 Krysztowm!( Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 287,33 ¢ A +26,84 +00,54
6 Skoda Fabia
19 34 Kgda Pawet / Kobytkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 288,45 0 +27,96 +01,12
7 Citroen Saxo
20 Papis Maciej / Matosek Pawet
2 & Peugeot 206 4 288,51 & 4 +2802 +00,06
21 Btachnio Maciej / Btachnio Pawet
3 39 BMW 4 289,31 A 4 +28,82 +00,80
22 Groele Pawet / tugowski tukasz
5 49 | Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 5 290,92 ~ 7 +30,43 +01,61
23 Dudziriski Kamil / Biatowas Wojciech .
Py 10 VW Polo AK Polski 2 291,35 v -8 +30,86 +00,43
= 15 Nowak Adam / Kielan Patryk 2 291,35 0 +30,86 +00,00
2 Subaru Justy
25 Stachurski Dominik / Michalski Marcin
4 14 KIA Picanto 2 293,70 23 +33,21 +02,35
26 6 MllchalsklAMarek/ Rudak Jakub AK Krolewski 2 294,57 ¥ 6 +34,08 +00,87
5 Nissan Micra
27 28 Slalek Pawet / Kowalczyk Karol 3 295,00 0 +34,51 +00,43
8 Citroen Saxo
28 20 Slzularz Adam / Szularz Matgorzata 3 206,73 ¢ 12 +36,24 +01,73
9 Citroen Saxo
29 Catka Jakub / Poszytek Kamil
6 54 |subaru Impreza GT 5 298,14 L +37,65 +01,41
30 Horodenski Michat / Satacinski Arkadiusz .
5 74 Toyota Celica GT AK RzemiesInik G 300,31 A 3 +39,82 +02,17
31 55 Szczesniak Marek / Ciosek Robert AK Polski 5 301,37 & 10 +40,88 +01,06
7 Subaru Impreza
32 Sadowski Michat / Traczyrski Dominik
10 30 Peugeot 205 GTI Moto auto Klub 3 301,52 0 +41,03 +00,15
33 63 Roston Konrad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 301,64 s 1 +41,15 +00,12
8 BMW
34 Urban Roman / Kamienski Filip
6 75 Mitsubishi Evo X G 301,65 A 9 +41,16 +00,01
35 Szymarnski Michat / Figlewicz Tomasz
9 59 BMW E30 5 304,09 A 1 +43,60 +02,44
36 40 Piechocinski Sebastian / Kwapiszewski Lech 4 306,98 Py 4 +46,49 +02,89
4 Renault
37 . 77 ;a;r:igowski Michat / Cegielski Adam 2 307,40 ¢ 7 +46,91 +00,42
38 37 Macklem.clz Krzysztof / Ciechomski tukasz 4 308,14 s 1 +47,65 +00,74
5 Honda Civic
39 64 Zawisza Bogustaw / Lasecki Karol A 308,83 s 7 +48,34 +00,69
1 Subaru Forester
40 Seremak Pawet / Sadowski Kamil .
Py 2 Fiat SC AK Polski 1 310,09 b -3 +49,60 +01,26
41 1 Gozdzik Jacek / Walczak Marcin AK Krolewski 2 310,53 v 3 +50,04 +00,44
7 Toyota
42 Teter Bartek / Pawlik Damian
11 35 Citroen Saxo 2 310,65 ¥ -1 +50,16 +00,12
43 58 Popczynski Stawomir / Popczyriska Anna 5 311,00 ¢ 8 +50,60 +00,44
10 Subaru Impreza
44 Michalik Radostaw / Sulowski Szymon
11 i Toyota Celica GT4 5 311,52 Ly 1 +51,03 +00,43
45 Jeczen Konrad / Przezdziak Jacek .
12 48 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 AK Polski 5 311,87 A 7 +51,38 +00,35
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53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

Wyniki KJS 03.2017

BMW E36

Po PS-3
Miejsce Nr a Suma 9 Stratado | Strata do
Poz. w k. | start. Zatoga / Samochod Klub Klasa T Kary |Zmiana 1-g0. .
46 Serwinski Maciej / Makowski Kamil
8 9 Peugeot 106 2 312,26 ¥ -4 +51,77 +00,39
47 68 Karczewski Mariusz / Frydrych Jarostaw AK Polski G 312,37 s 1 +51,88 +00,11
7 Peugeot 206
48 Stodkowski Michat / Sasanka Rafat
9 5 Fiat SC 2 313,86 ¥ -4 +53,37 +01,49
49 Walenda Maciej / Rynkowski Michat
6 44 BWM 318 4 313,93 0 +53,44 +00,07
50 36 Ciechomski Robert / Franczak Piotr AK Polski 4 316,46 ¢ 3 +55,97 +02,53
7 Daewoo Lanos
51 49 |Kurant Piotr / Klimezyk Grzegorz AK Krolewski 3 316,89 4 2| +s640| +0043
12 Honda Civic
52 Kulik Filip / Kulik Michat
13 26 Honda Civic 3 319,13 ¥ -1 +58,64 +02,24
53 Olekséw Marcin / Olekséw Maciej
14 25 Citroen Saxo 3 319,15 Ly 1 +58,66 +00,02
54 Darski Pawet / Szymaniski Pawet
8 | *¢ |BvMw 320 4 319,79 ¥ 4| 45930  +00,64
55 Jendrych Maciej / Kubicki Jakub
15 17 Peugeot 106 3 327,40 Ly 1 +66,91 +07,61
2L o | R ) WeEie (P AK Rzemiesinik G 332,04 & 1| +7155| +0464
8 Fiat 126p
57 2 |Uszynski Emil/ Barka Rafat AMK Rzemiesinik 5 346,37 4 1| +8s88| +1433
13 Subaru Impreza
58 60 Martyniak Aleksander / Kaczmarek Piotr 5 350,08 s 4 +89,59 +03,71
14 Subaru Impreza
59 50 Maksymiuk Maciej / Maksymiuk Marcin 5 351,03 s 1 +91,44 +01,85
15 Subaru Impreza
60 23 OFenderek Dariusz / tysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 353,02 s 4 +92,53 +01,09
16 Nissan Sunny
61 20 Kn_'ystlamk Szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 356,15 s 2 +95,66 +03,13
17 Citroen Saxo
62 Boukarrt Luc / Stupecka Dorota .
P 66 Mazda 323 AK Polski L 356,71 A 4 +96,22 +00,56
63 Jankowski Bogdan / Stowik Maciej .
3 67 BMW E30 AK RzemiesInik L 366,40 Ly 4 +105,91 +09,69
64 Rudzki Michat / Rudzki Tomasz
3 1 Renault Clio 1 366,69 A 1 +106,20 +00,29
65 Krawczyk Piotr / Bieluch Robert .
10 7 Fiat CO AK Polski 2 370,45 ¥ -6| +109,96 +03,76
66 Kuchnio tukasz / Marciniak Piotr
9 45 Peugeot 206 4 373,55 A 2| +113,06 +03,10
67 12 Zych Maciej / Smigielska Aleksandra AK Polski 2 377,73 s 2| +11724 +04,18
11 Peugeot 106
& ) |feEeiBiEaAgiEEe ) UFEs Ak AK Krolewski 3 381,91 & 7| +12142|  +0418
18 Honda Civic
22 M_acklewmz Aleksander / Gorecki George 3 Dyskw.
Citroen Saxo
42 Siemienkiewicz Mateusz / Stupski Michat AK Polski 4 DYkt
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